
Rang Name Vorname Pkt Jahrg. Ausz. Sport-G Verein

1 Pörtig Fritz 93 1946 KK Stgw-57/03 Sport Oberrieden SV

2 Gyr Ernst 93 1951 KK Stgw-57/03 Sport Schönenberg  FSV

3 Sonderegger Heinz 93 1952 KK Stgw-57/03 Sport Wädenswil SV

4 Korrodi Urs 93 1962 KK Stagw Schönenberg  FSV

5 Leinsmer Hans Ruedi 92 1946 KK Stgw-57/03 Sport Wädenswil SV

6 Winkler Ruedi 92 1947 KK Stagw Rüschlikon FSV

7 Kunz Hans-Heinrich 92 1947 KK Stgw-57/03 Rüschlikon FSV

8 Müller Sigi 92 1952 KK Stgw-57/03 Sport Rüschlikon FSV

9 Bachmann Werner 91 1954 KK Stgw-57/03 Sport Schönenberg  FSV

10 Steinemann Hanspeter 90 1947 KK Stgw-57/03 Wädenswil SV

11 Hegi Pierre 90 1962 KK Stgw-57/03 Sport Oberrieden SV

12 Mettier Andreas 88 1938 KK Freigw Hirzel SV

13 Eugster Fredy 88 1947 KK Stgw-57/03 Langnau Albis SV

14 Hauser Walter 88 1956 KK Stgw-57/03 Hirzel SV

15 Winzeler Richard 87 1939 KK Stgw-57/03 Langnau Albis SV

16 Müller Karl 87 1942 KK Stgw-57/03 Sport Rüschlikon FSV

17 Firrone Antonio 87 1959 KK Stgw-57/03 Oberrieden SV

18 Jucker Heidi 87 1960 KK Stgw-57/03 Sport Rüschlikon FSV

19 GiezendannerUeli 87 1962 KK Stgw-57/03 Sport Schönenberg  FSV

20 Heeb Jean-Marc 86 1947 KK Stgw-90 Schönenberg  FSV

21 Imhof Fernand 86 1950 KK Stgw-57/03 Sport Wädenswil SV

22 Bürgler Werner 86 1958 KK Stgw-57/03 Schönenberg  

23 Breitenstein Josef 85 1953 Stgw-57/03 Sport Oberrieden SV

24 Uster Theo 84 1945 KK Stgw-57/03 Schönenberg  FSV

25 Baer Charlotte 84 1961 Stgw-57/03 Sport Wädenswil SV

26 Kaufmann Bruno 83 1942 KK Kar Wädenswil SV

27 Frieden Ernst 83 1952 KK Stgw-57/03 Langnau Albis SV

28 Gisler Josef 81 1949 Stgw-57/03 Hirzel SV

29 Jucker Albert 79 1934 Stgw-57/03 Sport Rüschlikon FSV

30 Schweizer Emil 79 1935 Stgw-57/03 Schönenberg  FSV

31 Stemmer Josef 79 1942 KK Stgw-90 Hirzel SV

32 SchneebergerPeter 77 1948 Stgw-90 Wädenswil SV

33 Henggeler Bernhard 75 1941 Stgw-57/03 Sport Wädenswil SV

34 Häsler Werner 70 1936 Kar Adliswil SV

35 Stirnimann Isidor 69 1945 Stgw-57/03 Sport Wädenswil SV

36 Stalder Martin 68 1939 Kar Hirzel SV

Vereinsrangliste 300m
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Einzelkonkurrenz 2022



Rang Name Vorname Pkt Jahrg. Ausz. Sport-G Verein

1 Lier Fritz 90 1953 KK RF Horgen SG

2 Dietrich Robert 87 1948 KK OP Rüschlikon FSV

3 Bosshart Peter 84 1955 RF Wädenswil PSV

4 Stamm Walter 84 1955 KK OP Wädenswil PSV

5 Bachmann Werner 76 1954 OP Schönenberg  FSV

6 Voûte Alexander 63 1939 OP Adliswil SV

Rang Name Vorname Pkt Jahrg. Ausz. Sport-G Verein

1 Dietrich Robert 94 1948 KK OP Rüschlikon FSV

2 Ochsner Hans 92 1939 KK OP Adliswil SV

3 Hauser Anton 92 1947 KK OP Wädenswil PSV

4 Lier Fritz 92 1953 KK RF Horgen SG

5 Bachmann Werner 92 1954 KK OP Schönenberg  FSV

6 Aeschbach Walter 90 1941 KK OP Rüschlikon FSV

7 Stamm Walter 87 1955 KK OP Wädenswil PSV

8 Voûte Alexander 86 1939 KK OP Adliswil SV

9 Kienle Robert 83 1941 KK OP Rüschlikon FSV

10 Firrone Antonio 81 1959 OP Oberrieden SV

11 Merki Heinz 80 1947 OP Rüschlikon FSV

12 Bosshart Peter 80 1955 RF Wädenswil PSV

Vereinsrangliste 25m

Vereinsrangliste 50m
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Rang Name Vorname Pkt Jahrg. Sport-G Verein

1 Steinemann Hanspeter 359 1947 Stgw-57/03 Wädenswil SV

2 Bachmann Werner 359 1954 Stgw-57/03 Sport Schönenberg  FSV

3 Giezendanner Ueli 356 1962 Stgw-57/03 Sport Schönenberg  FSV

4 Müller Karl 344 1942 Stgw-57/03 Sport Rüschlikon FSV

5 Eugster Fredy 343 1947 Stgw-57/03 Langnau Albis SV

6 Korrodi Urs 343 1962 Stagw Schönenberg  FSV

7 Winzeler Richard 342 1939 Stgw-57/03 Langnau Albis SV

8 Schneeberger Peter 338 1948 Stgw-90 Wädenswil SV

9 Pörtig Fritz 335 1946 Stgw-57/03 Sport Oberrieden SV

10 Stemmer Josef 334 1942 Stgw-90 Hirzel SV

11 Sonderegger Heinz 334 1952 Stgw-57/03 Sport Wädenswil SV

12 Frieden Ernst 333 1952 Stgw-57/03 Langnau Albis SV

13 Gyr Ernst 332 1951 Stgw-57/03 Sport Schönenberg  FSV

14 Imhof Fernand 330 1950 Stgw-57/03 Sport Wädenswil SV

15 Häsler Werner 328 1936 Kar Adliswil SV

16 Stirnimann Isidor 328 1945 Stgw-57/03 Sport Wädenswil SV

17 Hegi Pierre 327 1962 Stgw-57/03 Sport Oberrieden SV

18 Gisler Josef 324 1949 Stgw-57/03 Hirzel SV

19 Jucker Heidi 323 1960 Stgw-57/03 Sport Rüschlikon FSV

20 Jucker Albert 322 1934 Stgw-57/03 Sport Rüschlikon FSV

21 Uster Theo 319 1945 Stgw-57/03 Schönenberg  FSV

22 Leinsmer Hans Ruedi 316 1946 Stgw-57/03 Sport Wädenswil SV

23 Firrone Antonio 316 1959 Stgw-57/03 Oberrieden SV

24 Henggeler Bernhard 281 1941 Stgw-57/03 Sport Wädenswil SV

25 Stalder Martin 221 1939 Kar Hirzel SV

26 Schweizer Emil 204 1935 Stgw-57/03 Schönenberg  FSV

Rang Name Vorname Pkt Jahrg. Sport-G Verein

1 Stamm Walter 301 1955 OP Wädenswil PSV

2 Bosshart Peter 269 1955 RF Wädenswil PSV

3 Voûte Alexander 239 1939 OP Adliswil SV

Naturalstich 50m

Naturalstich 300m
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Rang * Name Vorname Pkt Jg. Ausz Sport-G

1 43 Leinsmer Hans Ruedi 90 1946 KK Stgw 57-03 Schützenveteranen Zürich

2 46 Winkler Ruedi 90 1947 KK Std Schützenveteranen Zürich

3 61 Gisler Josef 88 1949 KK Stgw 57-03 Schützenveteranen Zürich

4 74 Sonderegger Heinz 87 1952 KK Stgw 57-03 Schützenveteranen Zürich

5 77 Winzeler Richard 86 1939 KK Stgw 57-03 Schützenveteranen Zürich

6 78 Breitenstein Josef 86 1953 KK Stgw 57-03 Schützenveteranen Zürich

7 85 Hug Martin 86 1959 KK Stgw 57-03 Schützenveteranen Zürich

8 88 Eugster Fredy 85 1947 KK Stgw 57-03 Schützenveteranen Zürich

9 89 Kaufmann Bruno 85 1942 KK Kar Schützenveteranen Zürich

10 103 Henggeler Bernhard 83 1941 KK Stgw 57-03 Schützenveteranen Zürich

11 112 Imhof Fernand 81 1950 Stgw 57-03 Schützenveteranen Zürich

12 121 Jucker Albert 79 1943 Stgw 57-03 Schützenveteranen Zürich

13 139 Hauser Walter 71 1956 Stgw 57-03 Schützenveteranen Zürich

* Rang von Total 165 Schützen

Sektionsrangliste 300m

Verein

S C H Ü T Z E N
V E T E R A N E N
B E Z I R K
H O R G E N

Albisgüetliverbandsschiessen 2022

Rangliste Albisgüetli 2022 300m 1



Rang * Name Vorname Pkt TS Ausz Sport-G

1 47 Steinemann Hanspeter 111 97 KK Stgw 57-03 Schützenveteranen Zürich

2 64 Hug Martin 110 93 KK Stgw 57-03 Schützenveteranen Zürich

3 80 Sonderegger Heinz 109 91 KK Stgw 57-03 Schützenveteranen Zürich

4 82 Giezendanner Ueil 109 91 KK Stgw 57-03 Schützenveteranen Zürich

5 91 Gyr Ernst 108 95 KK Stgw 57-03 Schützenveteranen Zürich

6 108 Kaufmann Bruno 108 86 KK Kar Schützenveteranen Zürich

7 120 Eugster Fredy 107 93 KK Stgw 57-03 Schützenveteranen Zürich

8 137 Pörtig Fritz 106 98 KK Stgw 57-03 Schützenveteranen Zürich

9 142 Leinsmer Hans Ruedi 106 95 KK Stgw 57-03 Schützenveteranen Zürich

10 162 Winkler Ruedi 105 94 KK Stagw Schützenveteranen Zürich

11 169 Imhof Fernand 105 90 KK Stgw 57-03 Schützenveteranen Zürich

12 182 Winzeler Richard 104 91 KK Stgw 57-03 Schützenveteranen Zürich

13 227 Müller Sigi 101 95 KK Stgw 57-03 Schützenveteranen Zürich

14 239 Henggeler Bernhard 100 93 KK Stgw 57-04 Schützenveteranen Zürich

15 286 Hauser Walter 93 99 Stgw 57-05 Schützenveteranen Zürich

* Rang von Total 357 Schützen

Sektionsrangliste 300m

Verein
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Forchschiessen 2022

Forschschiessen Rangliste 2022 300m 1


